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M i s s i o n  S t a t e m e n t

The Business Referral  Network is a 

proact ive member group of  and 

sponsored by the San Ramon Chamber of  

Commerce whose object ive is to provide 

a bi-monthly networking program for the 

purpose of  generat ing new business 

through referrals f rom fel low members.  

This is accompl ished through:

A) Fel lowship

B) Communicat ions

C) Commitment

Membership shal l  consist  of  members 

represent ing non-compet ing businesses 

and organizat ions.  To be el ig ib le for  

membership in the Business Referral  

Network,  a company must:

Be a member in good standing with the 

San Ramon Chamber of  Commerce.

www.SanRamon.org
Stewart Bambino * President
San Ramon Chamber of Commerce
2410 Camino Ramon, Suite 125, San Ramon, 
CA 94583 • Tel: (925) 242-0600 • Fax: (925) 242-0603

facebook.com/sanramonchamber

Chair George Hashimoto
Vice Chair Joe Tagupa
Membership Lindsay Hiratzka
Secretary Robert Downum

Al Pacheco, Real Estate Broker Residential Real Estate 925-918-0500
Better Homes & Gardens RE Property Management AlPacheco8@comcast.net

Dan White Video/Photographer 925-833-2424
Share-A-Vision Productions dan@share-a-vision.com

George Hashimoto Business Broker 925-237-9836
Murphy Business & Financial g.hashimoto@murphybusiness.com

Joe Tagupa Collection Agency 925-556-1100
TC Business Solutions, LLC jtagupa@tc-businesssolutions.com

John Coleman Chiropractor 925-406-4344
Coleman Chiropractic powerdrj@sbcglobal.net

Karyne T. Ghantous, Esq. Litigation Attorney 925-242-2431
Ghantous Law Corporation kghantous@glawcorp.com

Laura O'Brien Financial Planning 925-866-7800
Summit Financial Group laura@summitadvisors.com

Lindsay Hiratzka Mortgage Loan Officer 925-274-2710
PNC Mortgage lindsay.hiratzka@pncmortgage.com

Lubna Jahangiri Business Attorney 925-359-3233
Attorney at law lubna@lkjlaw.com

Maichi Fong Insurance Agent 925-314-2610
AAA Insurance maichi.fong@goaaa.com

Michael Epstein Employee Benefits Advisor 925-866-1800
American Compensation Service Life and Health Insurance mse@acsbenefits.com

Michelle Resan Interior Design 925-820-9336
J. Hettinger Interiors mresan@jhettinger.com

Phil Little Computer Services 925-269-9817
Diablo Computer Services mobiletek2005@gmail.com

Rashell Wright Business Banking 925-389-4865
VP Bank of America rashell.wright@bankofamerica.com

Rene Pouteau Private Tutoring 925-289-8656
Tutor Doctor rene@pouteau.net

Robert Downum Tax Preparation 925-829-0540
Liberty Tax Service Robert.Downum@libertytax.com

Simon Tan Website Development 925-663-2313
Webivia Simon@webivia.com

Steve Gerner Green Energy Business 925-895-1414
Your Energy Solutions steveg@yourenergysolutions.com
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